
Assembly Instruction

4PCS

M6X35

4PCS

2PCS

8PCS

M5X40

4mm

A B C D

H

G

I

16PCS

Ø8X30

24PCS

J

2PCS

M4X20M3X14Ø15X12

16PCS

E F

2PCS

1PCS

L

1PC

K

M3X16

24PCS

M4X15

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

8

8

8

L

4PCS



Step 1

Step 2

16PCS

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

8PCS

B

8PCS

E

E

E

E

E

B

B

B

B

1

2

5

4

5

4

X2

X2



Step 3

Step 4

B

B

B

B

8PCS

E

E

E

E

E

F

F

I

I

2PCS

I

4PCS

F

8PCS

B

F

F

1

6

5

4

X2

X2



Step 5

Step 6

D

D

D

D

E

E

E

E

8PCS

E

8PCS

D

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

KK

K

24PCS

K

3

8

8 8

8

X2

X2



Step 7

Step 8

C

H

J

J

C

C

C

G

G

H

HG

2PCS

J

4PCS

C

7

7

4PCS

L

L

L

L

X2

2PCS 2PCS



Proper Use

DO NOT  use for commecial purposes

DO NOT  use as a step stool or stand on table

DO NOT  put hot serving liquid directly on the table top

DO NOT  leave spilled liquid on the table top

DO NOT  use table if damaged

DO NOT  exceed weight limit

DO NOT  make temporary repairs

DO NOT  use outdoor


